a full range of impression trays
& accessories for precise and accurate
dental impressions
our
impression
range
contents
Pages 4-5

25 x bags per carton
17
 Order Code Product Description Packaging Carton Qty
Carton Dimensions
L x W x H
 Carton Weight
(kg)
410 - 420 410 - 420 Disposable Trays 10s 10 pcs/bag 4x10 bags/ctn 480 x 445 x 350 mm  6,5
430 - 440 430 - 440 Autoclavable Trays 10s 5 pcs/bag 4x20 bags/ctn 450 x 215 x 162 mm  1,5
451 - 460 451 - 460 Disposable Impression Tray 1 pc/bag 100bags/ctn 260 x 260 x 260 mm  2,3
18-N401 / N401 18-N401 / N401 3-in-1 Trays 36s Posterior 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 505 x 500 x 345 mm  7,4
18-N402 / N402 18-N402 / N402 3-in-1 Trays 36s Quadrant 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 505 x 500 x 345 mm  7,4
18-N403 / N403 18-N403 / N403 3-in-1 Trays 36s Sideless 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  8,4
18-N404 / N404 18-N404 / N404 3-in-1 Trays 36s Anterior 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  6,6
18-N405 / N405 18-N405 / N405 3-in-1 Trays 24s Full Arch 24 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 505 x 500 x 345 mm  8,6
18-S401 / S401 18-S401 / S401 3-in-1 Trays 36s Posterior 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  8,0
18-S402 / S402 18-S402 / S402 3-in-1 Trays 36s Quadrant 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  8,0
18-S403 / S403 18-S403 / S403 3-in-1 Trays 36s Sideless 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  8,3
18-T401 / T401 18-T401 / T401 3-in-1 Trays 36s Posterior 36 pcs/box 20 boxes/ctn 510 x 500 x 345 mm  8,1